e 5q L / IETT / TeITel.QH. |HEER /2021

LL.M. PART 1 - FIRST SEM.- Regular/ ATKT

4. XfdgieR el fazafdeme, I™YR (B.)

R, oA O L /0 2/ 2021
/ / 3fegE / /

Time Table for LL.M.- Exam-Dec-Jan 2020-21

TIME : 07.00 AM. - 10.00 AM.

DATE DAY | PAPER SUBJECT
15-04-2021 | Thursday I Legal & Constitutiona History of India
20-04-2021 | Tuesday 11 Constitutjonal Law & New Challenges-I
26-04-2021 | Monday I Constitutional Law & New Challenges-1I
29-04-2021 | Thursday 1Y Research Methodology

LL.M.PART I-SECOND SEM.- ATKT

TIME : 07.00 AM. - 10.00 AM.

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
16-04-2021 Friday I Jurisprudence and Legal Theory
22-04-2021 | Thursday 11 Interpretation of Statutes and Theory of Legislation
27-04-2021 | Tuesday 11 Indian Administrative Law
30-04-2021 Friday IV Human Rights and Environmental Development Policy

LL.M. PART II - FIRST SEM.- Regular/ ATKT

TIME : 07.00 AM. - 10.00 AM.

DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
17-04-2021 Saturday I Constitutional Law of UK and Commonwealth Relation / Criminology
23-04-2021 Friday 11 Constitutional Law of USA and Comparative Studies of Other Federal
: System / Penology
28-04-2021 | Wednesday 111 Constitutional Law of Canada and Australia / General Principles of
Criminology Law and IPC
03-05-2021 | Monday 1Y Constitutional Law of Japan and Switzerland / Law of Evidence
LL.M. PART II - SECOND SEM.- ATKT TIME : 07.00 AM. - 10.00 AM.
DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
19-04-2021 | Monday I Law and Social Transformation in India /
Law of Torts-General Principles
24-04-2021 | Saturday I Administrative Law (UK, USA, France and India) /

Specific Torts- Special Topics (1) Negligence (2) Vicarious Liability
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